	03/27/23 07:45 pm	COUNSEL	ACS/GC	SCS1636A13
1.1	Senator moves to	o amend the delete-ever	ything amendmen	t (SCS1636A11)
1.2	to S.F. No. 1636 as follows:			
1.3	Page 6, after line 5, insert:			
1.4	"Sec. 3. Minnesota Statutes 202	22, section 10A.01, is ar	mended by adding	a subdivision to
1.5	read:			
1.6	Subd. 26b. Official action of	political subdivisions.	"Official action of	of political
1.7	subdivisions" means any action th	nat requires a vote or app	proval by one or m	ore elected local
1.8	officials while acting in their offi	cial capacity; or an acti	on by an appointe	ed or employed
1.9	local official to make, to recomm	nend, or to vote on, as a	member of the go	overning body,
1.10	major decisions regarding the ex	penditure or investment	of public money.	" -
1.11	Page 10, delete line 30, and in	nsert:		
1.12	"EFFECTIVE DATE. This	section is effective upor	n the revisor of sta	tutes's receipt of
1.13	the certification described in sect	tion 63 and applies to el	ections held on or	after January 1,
1.14	2024, or the 85th day after the re	visor of statutes receive	es the certification	, whichever is
1.15	later."			
1.16	Page 12, after line 9, insert:			
1.17	"EFFECTIVE DATE. This	section is effective June	e 1, 2023."	
1.18	Page 12, delete section 10			
1.19	Page 14, line 28, delete " <u>62</u> "	and insert "63"		
1.20	Page 15, lines 6 and 30, delet	e " <u>62</u> " and insert " <u>63</u> "		
1.21	Page 16, line 26, delete " <u>62</u> "	and insert "63"		
1.22	Page 17, lines 4 and 16, delet	e " <u>62</u> " and insert " <u>63</u> "		
1.23	Page 18, line 18, strike the fir	rst comma and insert "an	nd" and strike the	second comma
1.24	and before "date" insert ", upon t	he request of the election	on official, the vot	er's"
1.25	Page 18, line 30, after the sec	ond "by" insert "an elec	ction judge,"	
1.26	Page 19, line 2, delete " <u>62</u> " an	nd insert " <u>63</u> "		
1.27	Page 21, line 22, delete " <u>62</u> "	and insert "63"		
1.28	Page 22, line 11, delete "62" a	and insert "63"		

Sec. 3.

1.29

Page 23, line 6, reinstate the stricken "close of business on the"

03/27/23 07:45 pm COUNSEL ACS/GC SCS1636A13

2.1	Page 25.	line 15.	delete "62"	and insert	"63"

- 2.2 Page 26, line 22, delete "<u>62</u>" and insert "<u>63</u>"
- 2.3 Page 26, line 29, reinstate stricken language and delete new language
- 2.4 Page 28, line 23, delete "<u>62</u>" and insert "<u>63</u>"
- 2.5 Page 29, line 34, reinstate the stricken language
- 2.6 Page 31, line 11, reinstate the stricken language
- 2.7 Page 37, line 10, after "unused" insert "and spoiled"
- Page 41, line 17, delete "totally"
- 2.9 Page 41, line 26, delete "123B.94,"
- 2.10 Page 41, line 27, delete "204C.37, or" and after "205.185" insert "or 205A.10"
- 2.11 Page 43, delete lines 3 to 10
- 2.12 Page 43, line 11, delete "(d)" and insert "(b)"
- 2.13 Page 46, delete section 58
- 2.14 Page 47, line 8, delete "actor" and insert "defendant"
- 2.15 Page 51, line 24, delete "..." and insert "50"
- 2.16 Page 51, line 25, delete "..." and insert "75"
- 2.17 Renumber the sections in sequence and correct the internal references
- 2.18 Amend the title accordingly

Sec. 3. 2